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Vermont’s Regional Career and Technical Education Centers 2014-2015 

 
Location Center Name Director Assistant Director Phone/Fax 

Barre  Barre Technical Center  
http://www.barretechnicalcenter.org/ 
 

Penny Chamberlain 
pchambvt@u61.net 
Direct #: 802-476-6237 x 1138 

Scott Griggs 
sgrigbtc@u61.net 
Direct #: 476-6237 x 1045 

802-476-4811 (P) 
802-476-4703 (F) 

Bennington Southwest Vermont Career  
http://www.svcdc.org/ 
 

Mike Lawler 
mlawler@svcdc.org 
Direct #: 802-447-0220 x 141 

Vacant 802-447-0220 (P) 
802-442-1745 (F) 

Bradford River Bend Career & Technical 
Center 
http://www.rbctc.org/ 

Robert St. Pierre 
rstpierre@rbctc.org 
Direct #: 802-222-5212 x 131 

Brian Emmerson 
bemmerson@rbctc.org 
Direct #: 802-222-5212 x131 

802-222-5212 (P) 
802-222-9002 (F) 

Brattleboro Windham Regional Career 
Center 
http://www.wrccvt.com/ 

Michael Burnett 
michael_burnett@wsesu.org 
Direct #: 802-451-3911 

Sean McDonald 
Sean_Mcdonald@wsesu.org 
Direct #: 802-222-5212 

802-257-7335 (P) 
802-451-3933 (F) 

Burlington Burlington Technical Center 
http://www.burlingtontech.org/ 
 

Mark Aliquo 
maliquo@bsdvt.org 
Direct #: 802-864-8432 

N/A 802-864-8426 (P) 
802-864-8521 (F) 

Enosburg 
Falls 

Cold Hollow Career Center 
http://www.chccvt.net/ 
 

Nate Demar 
ndemar@chccvt.net 
Direct #: 802-933-4003 x 12 

N/A 802-933-4003 (P) 
802-933-2431 (F) 

Essex 
Junction 

Essex Technical Center 
http://www.gocte.org/ 
 

Robert Travers 
btravers@ccsuvt.org 
Direct #: 802-879-5561 

James Paterson 
jpaterson@ccsuvt.org 
Direct #: 802-872-5755 
Carolyn Dickinson 
cdickinson@ccsuvt.org 
Direct #: 802-879-5559 
Donna Robert 
Direct #: 802-879-5559 
drobert@ccsuvt.org  

802-879-5558 (P) 
802-879-5593 (F) 

Hyde Park Green Mountain Technology & 
Career Center 
http://www.gmtcc.info/ 

Joseph Teegarden 
jteegarden@gmtcc.net 
Direct #: 802-851-1572 

Sherry Lussier 
slussier@gmtcc.net 
Direct #: 802-851-1574 

802-888-4447 (P) 
802-888-7838 (F) 
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Lyndon 
Center 

Lyndon Institute Technical 
Center 
http://www.lyndoninstitute.org/podium/
default.aspx?t=123872 

Twila Perry 
twila.perry@lyndoninstitute.org 
Direct #: 802-626-6155 x 6155 

N/A 802-626-0190 (P) 
802-626-6142 (F) 

Middlebury Patricia Hannaford Career Center
http://www.hannafordcareercenter.org/ 

D. Lynn Coale 
lcoale@pahcc.org  
Direct #: 802-382-1001 x 1002 

Kelley Mills 
kmills@pahcc.org 
Direct #: 802-382-1071 x 1071 

802-382-1012 (P) 
802-388-2591 (F) 

Newport North Country Career Center 
http://nc3.ncsuvt.org/ 
 

Eileen Illuzzi 
eileen.illuzzi@ncsuvt.org 
Direct #: 802-334-5469 x 1 

Gwen Bailey-Rowe 
Gwen.Bailey Rowe@ncsuvt.org 
Direct #: 802-334-5469 

802-334-5469 (P) 
802-334-3492 (F) 

Randolph  Randolph Technical Center 
http://www.orangesouthwest.org/rtcc 
 

William Sugarman 
bsugarman@randolphtech.org  
Direct #: 802-728-9595 x 403 

N/A 802-728-9595 (P) 
802-728-9596 (F) 

Rutland Stafford Technical Center 
http://stafford.rutlandcitypublicschools.
org/ 

Ted Guilmette 
tguilmette@rutlandhs.k12.vt.us 
Direct #: 802-770-1030 

Glenn Olson 
golson@rutlandhs.k12.vt.us 
Direct #: 802-770-1035 

802-770-1033 (P) 
802-770-1066 (F) 

Springfield River Valley Technical Center 
http://www.rvtc.org/ 
 

Scott Farr 
sfarr@rvtc.org 
Direct #: 802-885-8301 

Vacant 802-885-8300 (P) 
802-885-8454 (F) 

St. Albans Northwest Technical Center 
http://www.nwtconline.org/ 
 

Leeann Wright 
lwright@fcsuvt.org 
Direct #: 802-527-6510 

N/A 802-527-6517 (P) 
802-527-6469 (F) 

St. 
Johnsbury 
 

St. Johnsbury Academy  
http://www.stjacademy.org/page.cfm?p
=335 

Kathy Daley 
Kdaley@stjacademy.org   
Direct #: 802-751-7738 

N/A 802-748-8171 (P) 
802-751-2358 (F) 

White River 
Junction 

Hartford Area Career & 
Technology Center 
http://www.hartfordschools.net/Schools
/HACTC/tabid/56/Default.aspx 

Doug Heavisides 
heavisidesd@hartfordschools.net 
Direct #: 802-295-8620 x 242 

Charlie Reibel 
reibelc@hartfordschools.net 
Direct #: 802-295-8620 x 310 

802-295-8630 (P) 
802-295-8631 (F) 

 


